DEPT 109 - PYGMY GOAT SHOW Q FairEnr
2025 Hartford Fair

Entry Number Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number Club Placing Award

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/01: JUNIOR KID DOE (born after March 1
of current year and over 30 days old)

Entries in this class:6

1566 Berisford, Hannah 885 Helping Hands 3(C)
1582 Berisford, Hannah 885 Helping Hands 6 (C)
265 Fairchild, Sarah 453 é'l'ugreat”res o
1483 Gibson, James 882 Pups and Pals 4 (C)
1534 Gibson, JoLynne 884 Pups and Pals 5(C)
8482 Henry, Hunter 1391 Helping Hands 2 (C)

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/02: SENIOR KID DOE (born September of
previous year to February 28/29 of current year)

Entries in this class:6

Junior Champion

1572 Berisford, Hannah 885 Helping Hands 1(D),1(C) E)é%r;r)\llggiémpion
Pygmy Doe

1574 Berisford, Hannah 885 Helping Hands 5(C)

4023 Dawson, Emma 1224 Helping Hands 4 (C)

1591 Klick, Josiah 886 Helping Hands 3(C)

9616 Leasure, Isaac 1894 Animal House 6 (C)

5291 Lyon, Natalie 1364 Animal House 2 (C)

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/03: YEARLING DOE (under 2 years of
age, born prior to January 1 of current year)

Entries in this class:10

1575 Berisford, Hannah 885 Helping Hands 2(C)
3236 Crego, Rachel 108 Rpcky e L

Livestock
8467 Henry, Hunter 1391 Helping Hands
8362 Henry, Peyton 1395 Helping Hands 4 (C)
8109 Kastle, Elizabeth 452 Pork-n-Stuff
8111 Kastle, Elizabeth 452 Pork-n-Stuff 5(C)

Junior Reserve
1589 Klick, Josiah 886 Helping Hands 2(D),1(C) Champion Pygmy
Doe

7898 Millspaugh, Carson 1727 Critter Run 3(C)

Toboso
7200 Sensabaugh, Maya 1645 FarmKeepers

Swisher, .

8286 Mackenzie 1663 Helping Hands
DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/04: ADULT DOE (2-3 YEARS OLD) Entries in this class:12
971 Crabtree, Kenzie 764 Helping Hands 4 (C)

Rocky Fork Jr.
3234 Crego, Luke 107 Livestock
268 Fairchild, Sarah 453 é'llugreat”res AH 5 0).2(0
269 Fairchild, Sarah 453 élllu(b:reatures 4-H
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Entry Number Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number Club Placing Award
DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/04: ADULT DOE (2-3 YEARS OLD) Entries in this class:12
8462 Henry, Hunter 1391 Helping Hands
8349 Henry, Peyton 1395 Helping Hands 5(C)
8354 Henry, Peyton 1395 Helping Hands
1588 Klick, Josiah 886 Helping Hands 1(D), 1 (C) (Dlgzmplon PR
5638 Morrison , Leah 166 Helping Hands 3(C)

Swisher, .
8284 Mackenzie 1663 Helping Hands

Swisher, .
8285 Mackenzie 1663 Helping Hands

. . LIBERTY

10909 Wingert, Gabi 2043 LIVESTOCK
DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/05: ADULT DOE (4-6 YEARS OLD) Entries in this class:8
1581 Berisford, Hannah 885 Helping Hands 1(C)
4650 Conn, Piper 1321 Helping Hands 2 (C)
4651 Conn, Piper 1321 Helping Hands
973 Crabtree, Kenzie 764 Helping Hands 3(C)
6262 Griffey, Faith 1547 Mystic Manes
6269 Griffey, Savannah 1551 Mystic Manes
8456 Henry, Hunter 1391 Helping Hands 4 (C)
1587 Klick, Josiah 886 Helping Hands 5(C)
DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/06: SENIOR DOE (7 YEARS AND Entries in this class:3
OLDER)
1586 Klick, Josiah 886 Helping Hands 1(C)
1426 Miller, Lennon 873 Goats R Us
1427 Miller, Lennon 873 Goats R Us

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/07: KID WETHER (born after January 1 of

current year)

Entries in this class:7

3996

267

3962

1282
1283
5292

8281

Archer, Kinsey

Fairchild, Sarah

Fairchild, Sarah

Faller, Jazmyn
Faller, Jazmyn
Lyon, Natalie

Swisher,
Mackenzie

1223

453

453

146
146
1364

1663

Helping Hands

All Creatures 4-H

Club

All Creatures 4-H

Club

Jersey Farmers
Jersey Farmers
Animal House

Helping Hands

5(C)
3(C)

4(C)

1(C)
2 (C)

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/08: YEARLING WETHER (under 2 years,
born prior to January 1 of current year)

Entries in this class:8

4652

4655

4834
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Conn, Piper

Conn, Piper

Crabtree, Kenzie

1321

1321

764
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Helping Hands

Helping Hands

Helping Hands

2 (D), 2(C)

3(C)

1(D),1(C)
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Junior Reserve
Champion Pygmy
Wether

Champion Pygmy
Wether, Junior
Champion Pygmy
Whether
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Entry Number

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number

Club

Placing

Award

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/08: YEARLING WETHER (under 2 years,
born prior to January 1 of current year)

Entries in this class:8

6061 Lucas, Peyton 1504 Critter Run 4 (C)
Millspaugh, .

7953 Jackson 1733 Critter Run
5640 Morrison , Leah 166 Helping Hands
5599 Morrison, Mackinze 162 Helping Hands

Licking County
1609 Stoltz, Hannah 891 Livestock 5(C)
DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/09: ADULT WETHER (2-4 YEARS) Entries in this class:11
7364 All, Katie 1661 Eagle Country
5724 Daniels, Casey 1118 Goats R Us
5731 Daniels, Megan 1453 Goats R Us
270 Fairchild, Sarah 453 All Creatures 4-H 5 )

Club
8455 Henry, Hunter 1391 Helping Hands
8346 Henry, Peyton 1395 Helping Hands

. . Reserve Champion
7895 Millspaugh, Carson 1727 Critter Run 1(D),1(C) Pygmy Wether
7958 2’"”3'05‘”9“' 1733 Critter Run 2 (D), 2 (C)
ackson
Millspaugh, .

7962 Jackson 1733 Critter Run
5597 Morrison, Mackinze 162 Helping Hands 3(C)
1608 Stoltz, Gracie 492 Licking County 4(C)

Livestock

DEPT. 109 JUNIOR FAIR GOAT/PYGMY GOATS/10: ADULT WETHER (4 YEARS & OVER)

Entries in this class:5

6270
8451
8344

8280

10957
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Griffey, Savannah

Henry, Hunter
Henry, Peyton

Swisher,
Mackenzie

Wingert, Natalie

1551
1391
1395

1663

2046

Ordered: 8/05/2025 06:51:57 GMT-0

Mystic Manes
Helping Hands
Helping Hands

Helping Hands

LIBERTY
LIVESTOCK

1(C)
3(C)

2 (C)

4(C)
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