

DEPT 109 - PYGMY GOAT SHOW 2025 Hartford Fair



Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Exhibitor Number	Club	Placing	Award
DEPT. 109 JUNIO of current year and	Entries in this class:6				
1566	Berisford, Hannah	885	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
1582	Berisford, Hannah	885	Helping Hands	6 (C)	
265	Fairchild, Sarah	453	All Creatures 4-H Club	1 (C)	
1483	Gibson, James	882	Pups and Pals	4 (C)	
1534	Gibson, JoLynne	884	Pups and Pals	5 (C)	
8482	Henry, Hunter	1391	Helping Hands	2 (C)	
	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G ebruary 28/29 of current y		(ID DOE (born Septemb	per of	Entries in this class:6
1572	Berisford, Hannah	885	Helping Hands	1 (D), 1 (C)	Junior Champion Pygmy Doe, Reserve Champion Pygmy Doe
1574	Berisford, Hannah	885	Helping Hands	5 (C)	
4023	Dawson, Emma	1224	Helping Hands	4 (C)	
1591	Klick, Josiah	886	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
9616	Leasure, Isaac	1894	Animal House	6 (C)	
5291	Lyon, Natalie	1364	Animal House	2 (C)	
DEPT. 109 JUNIO age, born prior to	Entries in this class:10				
1575	Berisford, Hannah	885	Helping Hands	2 (C)	
3236	Crego, Rachel	108	Rocky Fork Jr. Livestock		
8467	Henry, Hunter	1391	Helping Hands		
8362	Henry, Peyton	1395	Helping Hands	4 (C)	
8109	Kastle, Elizabeth	452	Pork-n-Stuff		
8111	Kastle, Elizabeth	452	Pork-n-Stuff	5 (C)	
1589	Klick, Josiah	886	Helping Hands	2 (D), 1 (C)	Junior Reserve Champion Pygmy Doe
7898	Millspaugh, Carson	1727	Critter Run	3 (C)	
7200	Sensabaugh, Maya	1645	Toboso FarmKeepers		
8286	Swisher, Mackenzie	1663	Helping Hands		
DEPT. 109 JUNIO	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G	OATS/04: ADULT DO	DE (2-3 YEARS OLD)		Entries in this class:12
971	Crabtree, Kenzie	764	Helping Hands	4 (C)	
3234	Crego, Luke	107	Rocky Fork Jr. Livestock		
268	Fairchild, Sarah	453	All Creatures 4-H Club	2 (D), 2 (C)	
269	Fairchild, Sarah	453	All Creatures 4-H Club		

Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Exhibitor Number	Club	Placing	Award
DEPT. 109 JUNIO	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G	OATS/04: ADULT DO	DE (2-3 YEARS OLD)		Entries in this class:12
8462	Henry, Hunter	1391	Helping Hands		
8349	Henry, Peyton	1395	Helping Hands	5 (C)	
8354	Henry, Peyton	1395	Helping Hands		
1588	Klick, Josiah	886	Helping Hands	1 (D), 1 (C)	Champion Pygmy Doe
5638	Morrison , Leah	166	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
8284	Swisher, Mackenzie	1663	Helping Hands		
8285	Swisher, Mackenzie	1663	Helping Hands		
10909	Wingert, Gabi	2043	LIBERTY LIVESTOCK		
DEPT. 109 JUNIO	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G	OATS/05: ADULT DO	DE (4-6 YEARS OLD)		Entries in this class:8
1581	Berisford, Hannah	885	Helping Hands	1 (C)	
4650	Conn, Piper	1321	Helping Hands	2 (C)	
4651	Conn, Piper	1321	Helping Hands		
973	Crabtree, Kenzie	764	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
6262	Griffey, Faith	1547	Mystic Manes	- (-)	
6269	Griffey, Savannah	1551	Mystic Manes		
8456	Henry, Hunter	1391	Helping Hands	4 (C)	
1587	Klick, Josiah	886	Helping Hands	5 (C)	
	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G			0 (0)	Entries in this class:3
1586	Klick, Josiah	886	Helping Hands	1 (C)	
1426	Miller, Lennon	873	Goats R Us		
1427	Miller, Lennon	873	Goats R Us		
DEPT. 109 JUNIO current year)	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G	OATS/07: KID WETH	IER (born after January	/ 1 of	Entries in this class:7
3996	Archer, Kinsey	1223	Helping Hands	5 (C)	
267	Fairchild, Sarah	453	All Creatures 4-H Club	3 (C)	
3962	Fairchild, Sarah	453	All Creatures 4-H Club	4 (C)	
1282	Faller, Jazmyn	146	Jersey Farmers		
1283	Faller, Jazmyn	146	Jersey Farmers		
5292	Lyon, Natalie	1364	Animal House	1 (C)	
8281	Swisher, Mackenzie	1663	Helping Hands	2 (C)	
	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY Gary 1 of current year)	OATS/08: YEARLING	WETHER (under 2 ye	ears,	Entries in this class:8
4652	Conn, Piper	1321	Helping Hands	2 (D), 2 (C)	Junior Reserve Champion Pygmy Wether
4655	Conn, Piper	1321	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
4834	Crabtree, Kenzie	764	Helping Hands	1 (D), 1 (C)	Champion Pygmy Wether, Junior Champion Pygmy Whether

Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Exhibitor Number	Club	Placing	Award
DEPT. 109 JUNIO born prior to Janua	Entries in this class:8				
6061	Lucas, Peyton	1504	Critter Run	4 (C)	
7953	Millspaugh, Jackson	1733	Critter Run		
5640	Morrison , Leah	166	Helping Hands		
5599	Morrison, Mackinze	162	Helping Hands		
1609	Stoltz, Hannah	891	Licking County Livestock	5 (C)	
DEPT. 109 JUNIO	R FAIR GOAT/PYGMY G	OATS/09: ADULT WE	ETHER (2-4 YEARS)		Entries in this class:11
7364	All, Katie	1661	Eagle Country		
5724	Daniels, Casey	1118	Goats R Us		
5731	Daniels, Megan	1453	Goats R Us		
270	Fairchild, Sarah	453	All Creatures 4-H Club	5 (C)	
8455	Henry, Hunter	1391	Helping Hands		
8346	Henry, Peyton	1395	Helping Hands		
7895	Millspaugh, Carson	1727	Critter Run	1 (D), 1 (C)	Reserve Champion Pygmy Wether
7958	Millspaugh, Jackson	1733	Critter Run	2 (D), 2 (C)	
7962	Millspaugh, Jackson	1733	Critter Run		
5597	Morrison, Mackinze	162	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
1608	Stoltz, Gracie	492	Licking County Livestock	4 (C)	
DEPT. 109 JUNIO	Entries in this class:5				
6270	Griffey, Savannah	1551	Mystic Manes		
8451	Henry, Hunter	1391	Helping Hands	1 (C)	
8344	Henry, Peyton	1395	Helping Hands	3 (C)	
8280	Swisher, Mackenzie	1663	Helping Hands	2 (C)	
10957	Wingert, Natalie	2046	LIBERTY LIVESTOCK	4 (C)	

2025-08-09 15:43:10 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/05/2025 06:51:57 GMT-0 Page 3 of 3 in this class Page 3 of 3 total